Contract No.:

Contract Title:

Contract Period:

Using Agencies:

Terms:

Total Contract Amt.:

Buyer Name:

P-16-180-C

Utility Cost Reduction

Services

04/29/16 - 04/28/21

ITSD - Pontiac

Net 45

$57,500.00

Shannon W. Kirby

Requisition No: 8905170911

[ ] new
[:] TICK DATE

{::] RENEWAL

DATE: June 21, 2017

Vendor Number: 0000279646

Name/Address: Utility Cost Management, LLC

1100 W. Shaw Ave. Suite 120

Fresno, CA 83704

Representative: Scott Predmore
Phone No.: 559.261.9230
Email:

Utilitycostmanagement.com

Bid Reference No.:

Org: 8905

Supersedes:

Amendment l::l REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION:  Amendment Number One (1) to extend contract for two years and add $50,000.00 to the total contract amount.

New contract expiration date is 04/28/2021.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

 DISTRIBUTION: Completed By: Date:

Completed By: Date

DEPARTMENT:  ITSD gelil bl T

REQUISITIONER:  Ahla Yang i bloi i #




County of Fresno

INTERNAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
ROBERT BASH, DIRECTOR - CIO

Facility Services ¢ Fleet Services =+ Graphics
Information Technology =+ Purchasing
Security ¢ Telecommunications

AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)
Agreement Number: P-16-18¢-C
June 15, 2017

Utility Cost Management, LLC
Attn: Scott Predmore

1100 W. Shaw Ave. Suite 126
Fresno, CA 93704

Contract Number P-16-180-C covering Utility Cost Reduction Services is amended as follows:

The contract with your company expires April 28, 2019. The County of Fresno desires to extend this
contract for an additional two (2) years effective April 29, 2019 through April 28, 2021. Prices will be firm
for the contract period. Amendment provisions shall remain in full force and effect with any contract
renewals.

Add Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) to the contract total and in no event shall services performed
and/or fees paid under this Agreement be in excess of Fifty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars
{$57,500.00).

Please acknowledge your acceptance by returning all pages of the signed original of this letter to my
office, retaining a copy for your files.

If you have any questions, please contact Shannon W. Kirby, Purchasing Analyst, at (559) 600-7116 or
email skirby@co.fresno.ca.us.

FOR THE COUNTY OF FRESNO

Purchasing i nager
4525 East Hamilton Avenue
Fresno, CA 93702-4599

Date: (g/fﬁ"fi?

GEC:SWK:mh
G:\PUBLIC\CONTRACTS & EXTRACTS\C\P-16-180-C AMENDMENT ONE (1).DOC

4525 E. Hamilton Avenue / Fresno, California 93702-4599 / (559) 600-7110




CONTRACT NO. P-16-180-C Page 2
Utility Cost Management, LLC
June 15, 2017

CONTRACTOR TO COMPLETE:
Company: (//7’%'/1 iéf Cosk 1 WWW Lt O
Type of Entity: ! v

O individual tP Limited Liability Company

[ Sole Proprietorship ] Limited Liability Parinership

[} Corporation (O General Partnership
Signature 2
(in Blue Ink): AM ‘U.,;,.g;'ﬁm

S ot Preduwore Vice  Tresident L2l b1l
Print Name and Title Date

1100 W Shaw Ave. Sujbe (2 Eecno . Ca G8704-

Address ~ City " State Zip
$59 26l:r9130 £ 261 - 923/ s 08 uhli fycogrriagasoment, ou
TELEPHONE NUMBER Fax NUMBER I E-mait’ ADDrESS  © ¢

ACCOUNTING USE ONLY

ORG No.: 8905
Account No.: 7345
Requisition No.: 8905170911
(09/2015)

GAPUBLIC\CONTRACTS & EXTRACTS\C\P-16-180-C AMENDMENT ONE (1).DOC




